



4726

## Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		850865A	HANDLE REST	1		
2		824995	SEAL	1		
3		85174A	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Handle Models)	
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Retaine	1		
5		852479	PILOT LAMP	1	(Handle Models)	
6	11	856949	NUT	1	(Handle Models)	
7	10	814776	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
-		850864	RECOIL ASSEMBLY	1		
8		853541	HOUSING	1		
9	23	852473	COLLAR	3		
10	50	852773	STARTER SHEAVE	1		
11		852777	PAWL	1		
12	24	852778	SPRING, Starter	1		
13		852780	DRIVE PLATE	1		
14	24	852778	SPRING, Drive Pawl	1		
15	24	852778	SPRING	1		
16	24	852778	SPRING, Return	1		
17	53	852784	CIRCLIP	1		
18	10	852785	BOLT	1		
19	25	852786	GROMMET	1		
20	50	12066Q	ROPE	1		
21		852788	STOPPER	1		
22	24	856036	RETURN SPRING	1		
23	24	856036	SPRING	1		
24	10	84058M	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	3		
25	10	855783	BOLT, (M6 x 90)	1		
26	12	82213M	WASHER	2		
27	11	82390M	NUT, (M6)	1		
28	19	858768	PLUG	1	(Electric Non-Handle)	
29	19	822513	PLUG	1	(Electric Non-Handle) SN# USA-0	
29	19	822513002	PLUG	1	(Electric Non-Handle) SN# USA-0	
30		853541	HOUSING	1	(Electric)	
31	23	852473	COLLAR	3	(Electric)	
32	37	881865	DECAL, Caution-Start in Gear	1	(Start In Gear) (Electric)	
33		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal	1	(Emergency Start Procedure)	
34		855691	COVER	1		
35	25	852768	GROMMET	2		
36		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal	1	(Servicing Referral)	
37	37	856985A20	DECAL, EPA Information	1	(1999)	22
37	37	804652A00	DECAL, EPA Information	1	(2000)	22
37	37	804652A01	DECAL, EPA Information	1	(2001)	22